
Vouche Code Date Bank VAT Type Net VAT TotalMinute

Holsworthy Town Council

RECEIPTS LIST

9 October 2025 (2025-2026)

SupplierDescriptionReceipt No

 60 Football Club 08/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Holsworthy AFC X  140.00  140.00Holsworthy AFC - Rent - Part Payment (5/10)

 140.00

 61 Magpie/RBL 09/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Magpie RBL X  250.00  250.00Rent- Magpie RBL

 250.00

 62 Market 10/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Post Office Deposit X  31.00  31.00Market Takings - 10.09.2025

 31.00

 63 Interest 05/09/2025 HSBC – Business Money Manager HSBC X  672.37  672.37Bank Interest

 672.37

 64 Market 24/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Post Office Deposit X  170.00  170.00Market Takings - 24.09.25

 170.00

 65 Events 26/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Balsdon Trust X  500.00  500.00Grant  Award - Balsdon Trust (Christmas)

 500.00

 66 Penroses Terrace 29/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Penrose Terrace Rent X  750.00  750.00Penrose Rent - September

 750.00

 67 Precept 29/09/2025 HSBC – Business Money Manager Torridge District Council X  106,400.00  106,400.00Precept Payment 2

 106,400.00

Total  108,913.37  108,913.37

11 of


